ASM1, ASM1E, ASM2E
AS-i Safety Monitor
50
10
12
29
 -
 2

P
L
7 Order guides
:
Part No. Article Description
580020 ASM1/1 AS-i safety monitor, 1 OSSD
580021 ASM1/2 AS-i safety monitor, 2 OSSDs
580024 ASM1E/1 AS-i safety monitor, 1 OSSD;
expanded functionality
580025 ASM1E/2 AS-i safety monitor, 2 OSSDs;
expanded functionality
580028 ASM2E/1 AS-i safety monitor, 1 OSSD,
1 safe AS-i output, expanded functionality
580029 ASM2E/2 AS-i safety monitor, 2 OSSDs,
1 safe AS-i output, expanded functionality
580055 ASM1E-m/1 AS-i safety monitor, 1 OSSD
expanded functionality, Muting
580056 ASM1E-m/2 AS-i safety monitor,  2 OSSDs,
expanded functionality, Muting
580057 ASM2E-m/1 AS-i safety monitor, 1 OSSD, 1 safe AS-i output,
expanded functionality, Muting
580058 ASM2E-m/2 AS-i safety monitor, 2 OSSDs, 1 safe AS-i output,
expanded functionality, Muting
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
ASM 41
E
N
E
N
F
R
IT
E
S
N
L
P
L
8 Order guides Accessories
Part No. Article Description
580032 ASM-SWC ASM commissioning set for ASM1, ASM1E and
ASM2E
Contains: asimon configuration and diagnostics
software, connecting and operating instructions,
user manual for the software on CD, configuration
cable, device-replacement data cable
50104078 ASM1-PK ASM1 configuration cable
50104079 ASM1-DK ASM1 device-replacement data cable
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net